FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte
Materiaalsoort
Info

2.5 mm
10 mm
Automatenstaal

V = Afschuifkracht
tweesnedig min.

in kKN (alleen

voor stalen
pennen).Diameter
d2(nom.) wordt
gemeten over

de kerven.Voor

de gatrdiameter
wordt d1(nom.) met
tolerantieveld H11
aanbevolen.De
nominale lengte

(L) wordt exclusief
de afrondingen
gemeten (tolerantie
js15).

Technische specificatie

c=
dl

d2 =

D (mm)

0.3
2.5
2.65
2.5
1.2

Cilindrische kerfpen DIN
1473 Automatenstaal

2,5X10MM

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 250

Standaarden

ISO
NEN
DIN

39730.025.010
950359658701
31163215
8715492825896

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

=8740
=2604
1473

Technische tekening
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